BHARATNARAYAN 1.Rs.27, 31,950/-( Twenty Seven Lakhs Thiry One Thousand Nine
09-12-2025GOWARANI Hundred and Fifty Onl),

DRBLNAPO0607002 2.Rs.2,73,195/-( Two Lakhs Seventy Three thousand One hundred and
&

Physical|

Ninety Five Only) 3pm - 4pm
3.Rs.1,000/-(One Thousand Only)

4.Rs.31,38,323 (Thirty One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred

Twenty Three Only) ason 06-10-2025

Details of Mortgage Property: AI The Piece & Parcel Of Apartment Bearing No 106 Admeasuning 67.756 Sq Mtrs On First Floor In Building

Known As Divya YogApartment Being Constructed On 353 Situated At Eastern Industrial Area Street SchemeOfNagpur Improvment Trust Kh

[...]

No 75Mouze Chikhali (Deo) Bearing City Survey No 395 Sheet No 70 Municipal House No. 1262/353 WardNo 22 Kalamna Chikhali Layout

Dist:Nagpur Bounded By:Towards North: Road& Plot No 315; Towards East:Plot No 352: Towards West:Road; Towards South:Road: (The

Secured Assets).

VICKY DIWAKAR TIWARI 1.Rs.29, 83,000/-(Twenty Nine lakh eighty Three Thousand Only).
23-12-2025DRHLNAPO0610239 2.Rs.2,98,300/-(Two Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Onlv)

3.Rs.1,000/-(One ThouUsand Only) &
Physical

4.Rs.36,73,363 (Thirty Sx Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand Three|3pm -4pm
Hundred AndSixty Three Only) ason 17-11-2025

Details of Mortgage Property: